LBHS AM (home to school)
2025-26 ROUTE SCHEDULE

A
=1k

TIMES VARY DUE TO ROAD & TRAFFIC CONDITIONS - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Students must present bus pass to driver daiy
PLEASE NOTE DUE TO TMS LATE START, FRIDAY ROUTES ARE NOT AVAILABLE

P09 PBS  Location

ZERO PERIOD BUS ROUTE 0 (MON-THURS)

shared vidership offered to LEHS students

6:42 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET
6:48 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER
6:53 2 86  CANYON HILLS @ SAN NICHOLS
6:58 % 85 ELTORO @ ARTISAN

7:13 © 72 LEGION @ GOFF (LBHS)

7:15 75  PARK @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)

7:20 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTE 7

shared vdership offered fo LEHS students
8:03 8:33 40 SCH @ SUNSET TERRACE
8:04 8:34 42 SCH @ BLUE LAGOON
8:08 8:38 55 OCEAN VISTA @ MARILYN
8:11 8141 56 SCH @ LAGUNA TERRACES
8:15 8:45 61 GLENNEYRE @ AGATE
8:16 8:45 59 CATALINA @ CENTER
8:18 8:48 64 CATALINA @ MOUNTAIN
8:19 8:49 65 CATALINA @ OAK
8:21 8:51 69 WILSON @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTE 10

shared ridership offered fo LEHS students
8:00 8:30 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET
8:02 8:32 89 HUMMINGBIRD @ CORAL BILL
8:20 8:50 75 PARK @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

For questions pledse contact Durham School Services at 49-31,-051;



	LBHS AM



